Accessories for Landscape
Lighting
Accessories for Landscape Lighting
Revision: November 27, 2024 1
®
Brass Riser – Landscape Lighting
The Brass Riser, made from heavy-duty die-cast brass with a sleek bronze finish, elevates path lights in deep pits or
uneven areas. Available in 7″, 12″, and 18″ heights, it ensures optimal light placement and enhances outdoor ambiance.
SKU: NUR-LT406-BR-Riser-7"
          NUR-LT406-BR-Riser-12"
          NUR-LT406-BR-Riser-18"
SKU: NUR-LT406-BR-Riser-7"Ordering Guide
Model Type Size
NUR-LT406 Brass Riser 7inch
12inch
18inch
Brass Straight Connector – Landscape Lighting
The Brass Straight Connector is a high-quality accessory for pathway and garden lighting. Crafted from
solid brass, it pairs with brass risers to provide the required elevation for optimal light placement.
Designed for secure and durable mounting, it ensures reliable performance in outdoor landscape lighting
installations.
SKU: NUR-LT410-BR-CONN-I
Brass Elbow Connector – Landscape Lighting
The Brass Elbow Connector is a durable solution for changing the direction of landscape lighting fixtures
to a 90° angle. Designed for use with 1/2″ NPT knuckle mounts, this rugged die-cast brass connector
ensures reliable and secure mounting for various outdoor lighting applications.
SKU: NUR-LT410-BR-CONN-L
PVC Landscape Stake
The PVC Landscape Stake is an essential accessory for securing uplights, path lights, floodlights, and other fixtures on
lawns or gravel surfaces. Made from durable PVC, it features a 1/2" NPT threaded design, making it compatible with most
landscape lighting fixtures. Available in various sizes, with or without cuts, this stake provides a strong and reliable
mounting solution for your outdoor lighting needs.
SKU: NUR-LT401D-STAKE-P
Brass T Connector – Landscape Lighting
The Brass T Connector is a durable accessory designed for pathway and garden lighting. Made from solid
brass, it allows you to mount two landscape light fixtures in opposite directions when paired with brass
risers. Compatible with other landscape lighting accessories, it ensures secure and reliable outdoor
installations for an enhanced lighting experience.
SKU: NUR-LT410-BR-CONN-T
Revision: November 27, 2024 2
®
Accessories for Landscape Lighting
Brass Knuckle Mount – Surface or Tree Mount
The Brass Knuckle Mount is designed for surface or tree mounting of landscape lighting fixtures. With a
2-3/4" diameter and a 1/2" knockout in the center, it fits standard 1/2 NPT knuckles. Standing 1-1/8" tall, this
corrosion-resistant brass mount ensures secure installation on trees or flat surfaces, providing a reliable
foundation for your lighting fixtures.
SKU: NUR-LT402-BR-MNT PLT
Stake Brass Cover
The Brass Stake Cover is designed to fit most light stands and stakes, providing a sleek finish that masks the color
of the stake. Made from durable die-cast brass, it helps integrate the lighting fixture with the stake, creating a
more harmonious and elegant landscape lighting appearance.
SKU: NUR-LT401F-STAKE-BS-CVR